12. Roéniku béhu na Kohout 10. 06. 2017

Vvsledkova listina

Divky 2012 a mladsi ( 100 m ):
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23
20
50
18
8
53
43
19
14
15
52
54

Janowiakova Karin
Tuckova Lucie
Bumbova Berta
Kiuarova Maricka
Vovsova Denisa
Kleinova Vanessa
Blahova Alena
Partlova Jualie
Kotalikova Alenka
Vitkova Sofie
Tycova Sara
Kleinova Sofie

Chlapci 2012 a mlads$i ( 100 m):

1.
2.

32
25
3

Hartl Filip
Suchaii Jakub
Blaha Jonas

Divky 2011 - 2010 (100 m ):

1.
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7
10
33
40
37
27
16
46

Lomska Simona
Habichova Barborka
Hartlova Hanka
Plonerova Linda
Lattnerova Elizabeth
Stépkova Sara
Deakova Adélka
Petrova Lenka

Chlapci 2011 - 2010 ( 100 m ):

1.
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22
17
12
38
13

Suchaii Daniel
Barti Vojtéch
Sedlak Tomas
Nagr Vit
Blaha Jan

Divky 2009 - 2008 (400 m ):

1.
2.
3.

24
26
41

Janowiakova Sofie
Pat’hova Lucie
Plonerova Barbora

2012 SK Cétova
2012 SK Cécova
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2014

2012 Sokol Rimov

2013
2012

2010 SK Cécova
2010 SK Cécova

2010 Sokol Rimov
2011 COS K. Ujezd
2010 GYM Centrum

2011 SK Cécova
2011

2011 Homolsti Chrti

2011 SK Cécova
2010 SK Cé&ova
2010 SK Cécova
2010
2010

2009 SK Cécova
2009

2009 COS K. Ujezd

22,63
25,11
26,42
26,69
26,94
217,87
28,16
28,84
38,32
44,42
45,49
01:13,7

22,62
38,29
DNF

20,16
20,64
20,81
21,34
21,81
22,12
23,39
24,03

19,53
19,84
20,11
21,86
23,48

01:13,8
01:15,1
01:28,4



4. 36 Kozlikova Alena
5. 47  Hutova Kristin

Chlapci 2009 — 2008 ( 400 m ):
1. 11  Jandk Benjamin
2. 31  Selinger David
3. 44 Petr Martin

Divky 2007 - 2006 ( 800 m ):
1. 6  Ardamicova Aneta
2. 42  Zdenkova Barbora
3. 51 Bumbova Matylda
4, 39  Jirova Zuzana

Chlapci 2007 - 2006 ( 800 m ):
1. 30  Selinger Jan
2. 45  Smirnov Vojtéch
3. 21  Suchaii Marek

Divky 2005 —2004 ( 800 m ):
1. 28 Jirova Katefina

Chlapci 2005 - 2004 (800 m):
1. 48 Huta Alexandr
2. 29 Patha Vojtéch
3. 49 Lastovicka Radek

Divky 2003 — 2002 (2 000 m ):
1. 34  Sindelifova Sarka
2. 35 Safrankové Eliska

Dorostenky 2001 — 2000 (2 000 m ):

1. 5 Ardamicova Aneta

Dorostenci 2001 — 2000 (2 000 m ):

1. 9 Tibitancl Jan
2. 4  Ardamica David

Piichozi muzi ( 2 000 m ):
1. 22 Rakosnik Lubos

2009 Besednice
2009

2009 SK Cécova
2008 Trirun Linz
2008 Homolsti Chrti

2007 Ardy Team
2006 Ctyftlistek
2007
2006

2006 Trirun Linz
2006 SK Hojna Voda
2006 SK Cécova

2004

2005
2005
2004

2002 Besednice
2002 Besednice

2007 Ardy Team

2001 SK Cécova
2001

1974 Drahonice

01:30,1
01:37,9

01:15,2
01:17,2
01:20,5

02:55,2
02:58,5
02:59,0
03:02,4

02:37,6
02:38,4
03:05,2

02:50,4

02:52,7
03:11,4
03:29,2

13:37,8
13:37,8

11:01,6

09:09,8
09:18,2

08:25,7



Juniofi 1998 - 1997 (10 000 m ):

MuZi A 1996 - 1977 (10 000 m ):

3)
47

Ardamica David
Koubek Tomas

1.
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Muzi B 1976 - 1967 (10 000 m ):

2
42
79
60
13
78
75
46
80
74
73
24
10
59
33

Kreisinger Jan
Jezek Pfemysl
Bauer Viaclav
Sykora Jan
Hartl Tomas
Prais Marcel
Bartyzal Josef
Petr Martin
Valachovi¢ Tibor
Zrzavy Martin
Horak Libor
Dvotéak Matgj
Sedivy Petr
Hegudus Jakub
Vrko¢ Michal

1.
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Muzi C 1966 — 1957 (10 000 m ):

28
19
6
43
26
63
4
54
69
81
65
50
41
3

Blaha Jan

74k Jifi
Wallenfels Jifi
Zaruba Jan
Selinger Stephan
Hruby Martin
Ardamica David
Sima Jan

Hanur Roman
Brulik Pavel
Prika Jaroslav
Koubek Vaclav
Bélohlav Petr
Vasak Jan

1.
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62
67
64
S7
71

Petrou Jan
Ttma Jaroslav
Novak Jarda
Voracek Karel
Malat Jan

2001
1998

1984
1982
1978
1993
1980
1993
1984
1978
1989
1991
1988
1997
1988
1991
1983

1972

Ardy Team
BBK

SK Studenec

AC Slovan Liberec
Decathlon Kalenji CB
Sokol Kfemze
Homolsti Chrti

SKTG CB

Sokol Hluboka
SDH Sobénov
BBK

Sepekov

1971 www.zakisova-skolabehu.com

1972
1977
1972
1973
1976
1970
1969
1977
1974
1968
1974
1975

1964
1963
1964
1962
1966

Sokol Kralovské Vinohrady

FH OOE Sports Team

C. Krumlov
SRTG CB

BBK
HC Hluboka

Ski Velesin

SK EGO Sindlovy Dvory
C. Krumlov

Cyklo Velesin

BBK BorsSov

00:49,3
00:54,5

00:35,2
00:36,6
00:39,5
00:43,1
00:45,4
00:46,1
00:47,6
00:52,5
00:52,5
00:53,3
00:53,4
00:56,1
00:59,1
01:13,3
01:20,4

00:39,3
00:40,1
00:41,0
00:42,5
00:43,6
00:44,0
00:44,2
00:44,5
00:46,3
00:52,0
00:53,1
01:02,8
01:08,2
01:20,0

00:41,2
00:47,0
00:48,5
00:49,1
00:50,6


http://www.zakisova-skolabehu.com/

6. 58 Hegedus Josef

7. 68 Kroupa Evzen

8. 29  Zdengk Libor

9. 55  Pavli¢ek FrantiSek
10. 66 Kozisek Vaclav

Muzi D 1956 — 1947 (10 000 m ):
1. 37 Smida Oldfich
2. 51 Jelinek Karel
3. 20  Pechek FrantiSek

Muzi E 1946 a starSi ( 10 000 m ):
1. 70  Les Josef
2. 72 Miksovsky Zden¢k

Juniorky 1999 - 1998 (/10 000 m ):

1. 40 Bélohlavova Michaela

Zeny A 1997 - 1983 (10 000 m ):
1. 14  MikeSova Jana
2. 21  Koziskova Kristyna

Zeny B 1981 — 1972 (10 000 m ):
1. 31 Foltova Helena

15 Dirnerova Alzbéta

45 Petrova Lenka

18 Matouskova Jitka

17  Ardamicova Radka

16  Tyrkova Iveta

o gk wd

Zeny C 1972 - 1963 ( 10 000 m ):
1. 56  Klampflova Eva
2. 49 Bumbova Martina

Zeny D 1961 a starsi ( 10 000 m ):
1. 61 Vrastilova Miloslava

1966
1967
1966
1958
1966

1948
1951

1947
1945

2001

1991
1996

1979
1982
1978
1973
1981
1973

1964
1969

1956

BBK

BBK Borsov

Cyklo Velesin

Sobénov

SK Ctyii Dvory C. Budgjovice

TJ Maratonstav Upice
PSK Olymp Praha
TJ Maratonstav Upice

TJ Maratonstav Upice
AK Vcelna

HC Hluboka

Sokol Bakako Nova Paka
SK Ctyii Dvory C. Budgjovice

COV K. Ujezd
AVA
Homolsti Chrti
Longrun CB
Ardy Team
Longrun CB

Vrchaii Vrchlabi

TJ Maratonstav Upice

00:51,1
00:51,4
00:59,1
01:00,1
01:11,5

00:48,1
00:50,6
00:57,0

00:57,2
01:06,3

01:07,4

00:47,1
01:11,3

00:50,4
00:55,3
00:58,3
01:01,4
01:12,4
01:16,6

00:50,6
01:10,4

01:05,3



Nordic Walking - Zeny

1.
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25
27
32
35
38
48

Jirova Dana
Sindelirova Helena
Sulistova Ivana
Dékanova Antonie
Buzgova Klara
Vlasakova Antonie

Nordic Walking - muzi

1.
2.
3.

36
53
39

Dékan Vladimir
Sulista Adam
Kadlec Jaromir

Celkové poradi Zen ( 10 000 m ):

1
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Celkové poradi muzi ( 10 000 m ):

14
31
56
15
45
18
61
40
49
21
17
16

MikeSova Jana
Foltova Helena
Klampflova Eva
Dirnerova Alzbéta
Petrova Lenka
Matouskova Jitka

Vrastilova Miroslava
Bélohlavova Michaela

Bumbova Martina
Koziskova Kristyna
Ardamicova Radka
Tyrkova Iveta

1
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2
42
28
79
19

6
62
43
60
26
63

4
54
13
78

Kreisinger Jan
Jezek Pfemysl
Blaha Jan

Bauer Vaclav
74k Jifi
Wallenfels Jii
Petrou Jan
Zaruba Jan
Sykora Jan
Selinger Stephan
Hruby Martin
Ardamica David
Sima Jan

Hartl Tomas
Prais Marcel

1974
1975
1963
1950
1978

1950
2002
1972

1991
1979
1964
1982
1978
1973
1956
2001
1969
1996
1981
1973

1984
1982
1972
1978
1971
1972
1964
1977
1993
1972
1973
1976
1970
1980
1993

Besednice

Smart Kaplice
SK Carodgjka CB
Kolovedov

Kaplice
CB

zeny A
Zeny B
zeny C
Zeny B
Zzeny B
Zeny B
zena D

juniorka

zeny C
zeny A
Zzeny B
Zeny B

muzi A
muzi A
muzi B
muzi A
muzi B
muzi B
muzi C
muzi B
muzi A
muzi B
muzi B
muzi B
muzi B
muzi A
muzi A

01:37,6
01:38,1
01:44,4
01:44,4
01:44,4
02:05,5

01:30,4
01:34,4
01:44,4

00:47,1
00:50,4
00:50,6
00:55,3
00:58,3
01:01,4
01:05,3
01:07,4
01:10,4
01:11,3
01:12,4
01:16,6

00:35,2
00:36,6
00:39,3
00:39,5
00:40,1
00:41,0
00:41,2
00:42,5
00:43,1
00:43,6
00:44,0
00:44,2
00:44,5
00:45,4
00:46,1



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

69
67
75
37
64
57

71
51
58
68
81
46
80
65
74
73
47
24
20
70
10
29
55
50
72
41
66
59

33

Hanur Roman
Ttma Jaroslav
Bartyzal Josef
Smida Oldfich
Novak Jarda
Voracek Karel
Ardamica David
Malat Jan
Jelinek Karel
Hegedus Josef
Kroupa Evzen
Brulik Pavel

Petr Martin
Valachovi¢ Tibor
Prika Jaroslav
Zrzavy Martin
Horak Libor
Koubek Tomas
Dvotéak Matgj
Pechek FrantiSek
Les Josef

Sedivy Petr
Zdenék Libor
Pavlicek FrantiSek
Koubek Viaclav
Miksovsky Zdenck
Bélohlav Petr
Kozisek Vaclav
Hegudus Jakub
Vasak Jan

Vrkoc¢ Michal

1969
1963
1984
1948
1964
1962
2001
1966
1951
1966
1967
1977
1978
1989
1974
1991
1988
1998
1997

1947
1988
1966
1958
1968
1945
1974
1966
1991
1975
1983

muzi B
muzi C
muzi A
Muzi D
muzi C
muzi C
Juniofi
muzi C
Muzi D
muzi C
muzi C
muzi B
muzi A
muzi A
muzi B
muzi A
muzi A
Juniofi
muzi A
Muzi D
muzi E
muzi A
muzi C
muzi C
muzi B
muzi E
muzi B
muzi C
muzi A
muzi B
muzi A

00:46,3
00:47,0
00:47,6
00:48,1
00:48,5
00:49,1
00:49,3
00:50,6
00:50,6
00:51,1
00:51,4
00:52,0
00:52,5
00:52,5
00:53,1
00:53,3
00:53,4
00:54,5
00:56,1
00:57,0
00:57,2
00:59,1
00:59,1
01:00,1
01:02,8
01:06,3
01:08,2
01:115
01:13,3
01:20,0
01:20,4



